
  

Startnr. F-­‐år Etternavn Fornavn Gutt Jente Klubb Klasse Alder RUN1 RUN  2 BEST  RUN Plass RUN  1 RUN  2 BEST  RUN Plass
44 1997 Sæterøy Eirik x Aron Skiklubb - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 87,3 94 94 1 90,3 93,7 93,7 1
22 1997 Melhus Henrik Lindtner x Freidig, SPK - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 65 85,3 85,3 4 64,3 89,3 89,3 2
14 1997 Thoresen Daniel Furuvik x Freidig, SPK - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 80,3 26 80,3 7 34,3 87,7 87,7 3
11 1997 Aakerhus Kasper x Aron Skiklubb - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 67,3 78,7 78,7 9 72,3 80,7 80,7 4
39 1997 Skøien Johannes x Bærums Skiklub - 

Ski
E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 84 81 84 5 78 40,3 78 5

27 1997 Hoseth Skjøtskift Stinius x Oppdal IL - ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 77,3 86,3 86,3 3 75 22,7 75 6
37 1998 Leyobo Markus x Aron Skiklubb - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 31,7 79,3 79,3 8 39,7 72 72 7
49 1998 Høgås Mathias x Normal SK - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 82,3 65,7 82,3 6 70 36,3 70 8
10 1998 Pytte Henning Hansen x Kongsberg 

Freestyleklubb - Ski
E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 89,3 5,7 89,3 2 18,7 15 18,7 9

36 1997 Paalgard Birk Guttorm x Hakadal IL - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 74,7 78 78 10 5 5 10
18 1998 Tøraasen Eirik x Hakadal IL - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 72,3 75,7 75,7 11 0 11
45 1997 Fineid Knut x Lillehammer Twintip 

Klubb - Ski
E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 21,3 72 72 12 0 12

25 1998 Stadsøy Adrian x Freidig, SPK - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 63 71,7 71,7 13 0 13
47 1998 Aulin Morten Løwstrøm x Siggerud IL E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 71 12,3 71 14 0 14
42 1998 Holtet Eivind aarøy x Heming, IL - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 69,7 66 69,7 15 0 15
48 1997 Nustad Håkon Willumsen x Heming, IL - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 66,3 69,7 69,7 15 0 15
24 1997 Helleberg Knut Preben x Trysilgutten IL - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 24,3 69 69 17 0 17
15 1998 Hagen Erlend S x Oppdal IL - ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 48 68 68 18 0 18
31 1998 Fjelstad Jonas A H x Aron Skiklubb - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 17 66,7 66,7 19 0 19
30 1997 Svisdal Knut August x Oppdal IL - ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 65,7 50,7 65,7 20 0 20
33 1998 Nordahl Nicolay Oscar x Aron Skiklubb - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 53 65,3 65,3 21 0 21
43 1997 Aas Jonas x Lillehammer Twintip 

Klubb - Ski
E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 57,7 6,7 57,7 22 0 22

20 1997 Renander Jo Hårstad x Oppdal IL - ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 12 56 56 23 0 23
40 1998 Skjærvik Kevin x Namsos IL Alpin - 

Ski
E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 54,3 51 54,3 24 0 24

9 1998 Lian Kristoffer x Heming, IL - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 43,3 52,7 52,7 25 0 25
13 1998 Stenmarck Haakon Ludvig x Heming, IL - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 52 42 52 26 0 26
46 1998 Bjørnli Eivind x Ålen IL - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 50 45 50 27 0 27
17 1997 Olsen Daniel Grønland x Aron Skiklubb - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 49 11 49 28 0 28
16 1998 Olsen Jonas Grønland x Aron Skiklubb - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 46 48,3 48,3 29 0 29
8 1997 Gabrielsen Marcus x E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 32,7 45 45 30 0 30

41 1998 Venedik Martin x Hakadal IL - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 34,3 11,7 34,3 31 0 31
23 1997 Høiby Marius Borg x Heming, IL - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 32 30,3 32 32 0 32
21 1998 Fossum Peder x Freidig, SPK - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 30,7 2,7 30,7 33 0 33
26 1998 Kåstad Andreas x Freidig, SPK - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 24,7 10,7 24,7 34 0 34
19 1997 Land Aleksander x Trysilgutten IL - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 22 6,3 22 35 0 35
12 1998 Sandsæter Simen x Freidig, SPK - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 18 16 18 36 0 36

59 1988 Rusten Nina x Aron Skiklubb - Ski G-­‐  Senior  Jenter 26 74,3 61,3 74,3 1 78,3 88,3 88,3 1

52 1996 Johansen Marina x Tromsø Slalåm-og 
freestyle klubb G-­‐  Senior  Jenter 18 65,7 58,7 65,7 2 25,7 25,7 25,7 2

65 1995 Berg Johan x Heming, IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 19 79,7 90,7 90,7 1 94 74,3 94 1
69 1988 Aurdal Aleksander x Heming, IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 26 86 88 88 3 90,3 93 93 2
80 1993 Bjørum Lars Oftedal x Heming, IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 21 71,7 88,7 88,7 2 80,3 91 91 3
99 1996 Kvatningen Martin x Dombås IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 70,7 85 85 5 88,7 28,3 88,7 4
93 1992 Svorkmo Vebjørn x Oppdal IL - ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 22 88 16,7 88 3 82,7 86,3 86,3 5
83 1991 Bergh Espen x Oppdal IL - ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 23 83,3 25,3 83,3 6 85,3 22,3 85,3 6
76 1996 Reiten Sivert x Ålen IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 81 76,3 81 7 81,3 79,3 81,3 7
71 1993 Hokstad Vegard x Freidig, SPK - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 21 78 80 80 8 20,7 78 78 8
66 1996 Holsten Benjamin Lien x Lommedalens IL - 

Ski
H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 65 80 80 8 1 67 67 9

64 1996 Hopp Ulrik x Heming, IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 59 77,3 77,3 10 0 10
75 1994 Solheim Magnus x Heming, IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 20 75 73 75 11 0 11
96 1995 Bøygaard Martin x Gol IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 19 74 72,7 74 12 0 12
61 1996 Larsen Max Hagetrø x Bærums Skiklub - 

Ski
H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 72,7 8 72,7 13 0 13

84 1996 Ror Madsen Rasmus x Uvdal IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 48,3 70,3 70,3 14 0 14
74 1992 Fjøss Herman x Heming, IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 22 69,7 11,7 69,7 15 0 15
90 1996 Westengen Tim x Bærums Skiklub - 

Ski
H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 61 69 69 16 0 16

91 1995 Høiberg Sondre x Oppdal IL - ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 19 68,7 60 68,7 17 0 17
68 1996 Voll Siver x Geilo IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 67,3 66 67,3 18 0 18
63 1996 Kalfoss William 

Ødegaard
x Heming, IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 44,7 66,7 66,7 19 0 19

94 1995 Killingberg Even x Oppdal IL - ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 19 52,7 12 52,7 20 0 20
87 1994 Jacobsen Sveinung 

Aalberg
x Oppdal IL - ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 20 50,3 13,7 50,3 21 0 21

67 1996 Aubert Peder Vilhelm x Heming, IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 47,3 5 47,3 22 0 22
73 1995 Uppstad Bjørn x Valle IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 19 40,7 5,7 40,7 23 0 23
95 1995 Bøe Martin x Oppdal IL - ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 19 38 31,7 38 24 0 24
82 1996 Halvorsen Tharald x Aron Skiklubb - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 35 37,3 37,3 25 0 25
85 1996 Ulsletten Petter x Dombås IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 19 19 26 0 26
89 1995 Tangenes Erik x Geilo IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 19 10,3 15,7 15,7 27 0 27
62 1996 Killi Stian Eskil x Dombås IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 10,3 4,7 10,3 28 0 28

4.APRIL  2014      NM  BIG  AIR  OPPDAL



  

Startnr. F-­‐år Etternavn Fornavn Gutt Jente Klubb Klasse Alder RUN1 RUN  2 BEST  RUN Plass RUN  1 RUN  2 BEST  RUN Plass

44 1997 Sæterøy Eirik x Aron Skiklubb - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 53,5 71,5 71,5 4 85,6 90,4 90,4 1
10 1998 Pytte Henning Hansen x

Kongsberg 
Freestyleklubb - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 69,4 75,8 75,8 3 54,6 74 74 2

39 1997 Skøien Johannes x
Bærums Skiklub - 
Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 82,8 71,9 82,8 2 42 73,2 73,2 3

37 1998 Leyobo Markus x Aron Skiklubb - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 61 62,9 62,9 4 10 70,7 70,7 4
47 1998 Aulin Morten Løwstrøm x E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 55 66,9 66,9 2 67,9 51,7 67,9 5
14 1997 Thoresen Daniel Furuvik x Freidig, SPK - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 18 67,8 67,8 1 67,8 15 67,8 6
3 1997 Moberg Eirik x

Arendal Slalåmklubb 
- Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 52,8 83 83 1 28 65,3 65,3 7

18 1998 Tøraasen Eirik x Hakadal IL - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 63,9 68,2 68,2 7 60,8 62,2 62,2 8
30 1997 Svisdal Knut August x Oppdal IL - ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 65,3 53,5 65,3 3 59,2 49,2 59,2 9
6 1997 Johnsen Jens x

Lillehammer Twintip 
Klubb - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 51,4 68,5 68,5 6 55,4 16 55,4 10

27 1997 Hoseth Skjøtskift Stinius x Oppdal IL - ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 70,7 27 70,7 5 11 28 28 11
48 1997 Nustad Håkon Willumsen x Heming, IL - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 54,1 65,4 65,4 12 0 12
49 1998 Høgås Mathias x Normal SK - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 32,2 64,8 64,8 13 0 13
31 1998 Fjelstad Jonas A H x Aron Skiklubb - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 61,7 8 61,7 14 0 14
24 1997 Helleberg Knut Preben x Trysilgutten IL - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 58,8 20 58,8 15 0 15
15 1998 Hagen Erlend S x Oppdal IL - ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 25 57,1 57,1 16 0 16
20 1997 Renander Jo Hårstad x Oppdal IL - ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 52,7 49,9 52,7 17 0 17
19 1997 Land Aleksander x Trysilgutten IL - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 48,2 48,6 48,6 18 0 18
9 1998 Lian Kristoffer x Heming, IL - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 46,9 42,5 46,9 19 0 19

42 1998 Holtet Eivind aarøy x Heming, IL - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 27 46,5 46,5 20 0 20
22 1997 Melhus Henrik Lindtner x Freidig, SPK - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 46,4 15 46,4 21 0 21
45 1997 Fineid Knut x

Lillehammer Twintip 
Klubb - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 45,1 16 45,1 22 0 22

40 1998 Skjærvik Kevin x
Namsos IL Alpin - 
Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 38,9 41,6 41,6 23 0 23

13 1998 Stenmarck Haakon Ludvig x Heming, IL - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 29,6 41 41 24 0 24
41 1998 Venedik Martin x Hakadal IL - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 32,6 31,8 32,6 25 0 25
12 1998 Sandsæter Simen x Freidig, SPK - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 31 24 31 26 0 26
26 1998 Kåstad Andreas x Freidig, SPK - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 26 14 26 27 0 27
43 1997 Aas Jonas x

Lillehammer Twintip 
Klubb - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 13 25 25 28 0 28

17 1997 Olsen Daniel Grønland x Aron Skiklubb - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 23 19 23 29 0 29
33 1998 Nordahl Nicolay Oscar x Aron Skiklubb - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 18 22 22 30 0 30
38 1997 Biribakken Lars Bjerke x Geilo IL - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 21 19 21 31 0 31
25 1998 Stadsøy Adrian x Freidig, SPK - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 16 11 7 11 32 0 32
34 1997 Søfting Mats Georg x Tveit IL - Ski E-­‐  Junior  Gutter 17 5 6 6 33 0 33
46 1997 Killi Johanne x Dombås IL - Ski F-­‐  Junior  Jenter 17 65,2 68,8 68,8 77,4 27 77,4 1

59 1988 Rusten Nina x Aron Skiklubb - Ski G-­‐  Senior  Jenter 26 53,3 46 53,3 20 69,2 69,2 1
53 1995 Murud Lilly x

Lillehammer Twintip 
Klubb - Ski G-­‐  Senior  Jenter 19 48,3 48,2 48,3 41,5 55,1 55,1 2

52 1996 Johansen Marina x
Tromsø Slalåm-og 
freestyle klubb G-­‐  Senior  Jenter 18 54,3 7 54,3 18 13 18 3

69 1988 Aurdal Aleksander x Heming, IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 26 31 85,8 85,8 3 69,3 86,1 86,1 1
93 1992 Svorkmo Vebjørn x Oppdal IL - ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 22 44 87,2 87,2 1 28 80,8 80,8 2

83 1991 Bergh Espen x Oppdal IL - ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 23 76,5 83,6 83,6 4 19 80,6 80,6 3
71 1993 Hokstad Vegard x Freidig, SPK - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 21 71,3 4 71,3 5 79 29 79 4
65 1995 Berg Johan x Heming, IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 19 75,9 55,5 75,9 3 58,1 78,8 78,8 5
80 1993 Bjørum Lars Oftedal x Heming, IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 21 78,8 72,7 78,8 2 70,9 78,6 78,6 6
68 1996 Voll Siver x Geilo IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 55,2 78,2 78,2 5 61,1 77,9 77,9 7
75 1994 Solheim Magnus x Heming, IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 20 74,4 75,2 75,2 4 77,2 74,6 77,2 8
64 1996 Hopp Ulrik x Heming, IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 51,4 86 86 2 66,6 55 66,6 9
60 1995 Ruud Robert Andre x Ål IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 19 84 48,4 84 1 60,6 65,8 65,8 10
95 1995 Bøe Martin x Oppdal IL - ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 19 71,3 44,8 71,3 5 52,4 58,7 58,7 11
79 1992 Fykse Eirik x H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 22 66,9 5,5 66,9 12 0 12
61 1996 Larsen Max Hagetrø x

Bærums Skiklub - 
Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 64,2 21 64,2 13 0 13

87 1994 Jacobsen Sveinung x Oppdal IL - ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 20 42,1 63,8 63,8 14 0 14
84 1996 Ror Madsen Rasmus x Uvdal IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 63,7 63,7 63,7 15 0 15
90 1996 Westengen Tim x

Bærums Skiklub - 
Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 62,5 22 62,5 16 0 16

98 1995 Larsen Emil x Son Slalomkl. - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 19 40,6 61 61 17 0 17
91 1995 Høiberg Sondre x Oppdal IL - ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 19 58 48,2 58 18 0 18
81 1993 Svendsen Marius x Malm IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 21 57,6 47,2 57,6 19 0 19
99 1996 Kvatningen Martin x Dombås IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 12 55,2 55,2 20 0 20
63 1996 Kalfoss

William 
Ødegaard x Heming, IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 50,9 27 50,9 21 0 21

97 1995 Stai Erik x
Lillehammer Twintip 
Klubb - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 19 50,8 27 50,8 22 0 22

86 1996 Lilland Jesper x
Hovden Sportsklubb - 
Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 14 43,4 43,4 23 0 23

89 1995 Tangenes Erik x Geilo IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 19 43,3 20 43,3 24 0 24
78 1994 Westgaard Jørgen x Aron Skiklubb - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 20 39,7 41,4 41,4 25 0 25
74 1992 Fjøss Herman x Heming, IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 22 39,7 25 39,7 26 0 26
72 1990 Hørthe Petter x

Vassfjellet Skiklubb - 
Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 24 38,3 23 38,3 27 0 27

82 1996 Halvorsen Tharald x Aron Skiklubb - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 37,5 32,4 37,5 28 0 28
62 1996 Killi Stian Eskil x Dombås IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 27 28 28 29 0 29
76 1996 Reiten Sivert x Ålen IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 26 26 30 0 30
73 1995 Uppstad Bjørn x Valle IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 19 12 24 24 31 0 31
67 1996 Aubert Peder Vilhelm x Heming, IL - Ski H-­‐  Senior  Gutter 18 6 24 24 32 0 32

5.APRIL  2014      NM  SLOPE  STYLE  OPPDAL



  

Startnr. F-­‐år Etternavn Fornavn Gutt Jente Klubb Klasse Alder RUN1 RUN  2 BEST  RUN Plass RUN  1 RUN  2 BEST  RUN Plass

40 2000 Ruud Birk x Bærums Skiklub - 
Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 14 88,3 65,1 88,3 1 82,8 28 82,8 1

31 1999 Kaupang Mikkel Brusletto x Geilo IL - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 77,5 84 84 2 74,5 82 82 2

29 1999 Krohn-Hansen Arne x Heming, IL - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 55 75,7 75,7 4 74,7 81,1 81,1 3

19 1999 Killingberg Ingebrigt x Oppdal IL - ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 68,1 75,2 75,2 5 72,1 79,3 79,3 4

32 1999 Granøien Gustav Johnsen x Ålen IL - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 79 27 79 3 72,3 75,7 75,7 5

44 1999 Viken Andreas x Hakadal IL - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 16 73,2 73,2 6 70,7 66,7 70,7 6

28 1999 hovden halvor x Bykle IL - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 72,4 52,2 72,4 8 68,7 58,5 68,7 7

41 1999 Hertzenberg Mathias x Bærums Skiklub - 
Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 72,7 72,1 72,7 7 2 65,7 65,7 8

16 2000 schjerve Sebastian x Namsos IL Alpin - 
Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 14 55,5 72,1 72,1 9 13 62,5 62,5 9

25 1999 Berntzen Thomas x Hovden Sportsklubb - 
Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 10 65,8 65,8 10 52,5 61,1 61,1 10

22 2000 Trondsetås Truls Bendos x Ålen IL - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 14 61,1 65,8 65,8 10 58,5 20 58,5 11

27 2000 Meinich-Bache Håkon x Hovden Sportsklubb - 
Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 14 56,3 62 62 12 0 12

26 2000 Lilland Mats Fedde x Hovden Sportsklubb - 
Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 14 12 60,4 60,4 13 0 13

21 2002 Gormssønn Balder x Oppdal IL - ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 12 18 60,1 60,1 14 0 14

20 2000 Bjørndalseter Hjalmar x Oppdal IL - ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 14 59,2 39,8 59,2 15 0 15

46 2000 Olsen Even Korsan x Freidig, SPK - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 14 58,1 59,1 59,1 16 0 16

18 1999 Moe Pedersen Jan Arild x Grong IL - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 57,9 20 57,9 17 0 17

17 1999 Røthe Jonas x Namsos IL Alpin - 
Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 51,7 56,7 56,7 18 0 18

35 1999 Nynes Isak x Namsos IL Alpin - 
Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 56,3 19 56,3 19 0 19

33 2001 kirkebøen henrik brøndbo x Hemsedal IL - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 13 50,3 54,3 54,3 20 0 20

23 2001 Vognild Markus Skreen x Oppdal IL - ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 13 49,8 52,8 52,8 21 0 21

24 2001 Hokstad Even Nerbø x Freidig, SPK - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 13 25 45,7 45,7 22 0 22

39 1999 Innerdal Elias x Oppdal IL - ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 26 44,3 44,3 23 0 23

37 2003 Benestad Tobias X Freidig, SPK - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 11 38,9 43,5 43,5 24 0 24

47 2000 Andreassen Trym Sunde x Kongsberg 
Freestyleklubb - Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 14 41,5 29 41,5 25 0 25

38 2003 Skog Karl Emil x Freidig, SPK - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 11 40,5 13 40,5 26 0 26

42 2000 Koch Jesper Zajc x Bærums Skiklub - 
Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 14 15 39,8 39,8 27 0 27

36 2003 Gråberg Vebjørn X Freidig, SPK - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 11 36,4 17 36,4 28 0 28

43 2000 Gjære Elias Jonas x Bærums Skiklub - 
Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 14 33,2 12 33,2 29 0 29

30 1999 Fransrud Martin Lund x Lindeberg 
Sportsklubb Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 9 28 28 30 0 30

45 1999 Winsnes Kalvik Arnt Vier x Hakadal IL - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 25 17 25 31 0 31

34 2000 Mogen Thorset Jon Thore x Hemsedal IL - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 14 15 13 15 32 0 32

9 1999 Ros Elvira Marie x Lillehammer Twintip D-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Jenter 15 61,4 64,4 64,4 1 67,1 71,2 71,2 1

8 2001 Arnstad Mathilde x Freidig, SPK - Ski D-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Jenter 13 54 44,3 54 3 55,1 54,5 55,1 2

7 2000 Statsøy Vilde x Freidig, SPK - Ski D-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Jenter 14 51,3 46,9 51,3 4 53,1 48,8 53,1 3

11 2000 Brunborg Victoria x Oppdal IL - ski D-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Jenter 14 54,1 10 54,1 2 23 51,2 51,2 4

3 2001 Stokkebø Brodahl Tina x Freidig, SPK - Ski D-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Jenter 13 41,4 47,1 47,1 5 43,4 21 43,4 5

10 1999 Renander Dorthe Hårstad x Oppdal IL - ski D-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Jenter 15 16 32,5 32,5 6 25 26 26 6

6 1999 Jensås Guri x Ålen IL - Ski D-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Jenter 15 18 12 18 7 12 14 14 7

6.  APRIL  2014    HOVEDLANDSRENN  SLOPESTYLE  OPPDAL



  

Startnr. F-­‐år Etternavn Fornavn Gutt Jente Klubb Klasse Alder RUN1 RUN  2 BEST  RUN Plass RUN  3 BEST  RUN Plass

47 2000 Andreassen Trym Sunde x Kongsberg 
Freestyleklubb - Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 14 92,3 87,7 92,3 92,3 83,3 92,3 1

44 1999 Viken Andreas x Hakadal IL - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 82 91 91 91 77,7 91 2

19 1999 Killingberg Ingebrigt x Oppdal IL - ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 77,3 90 90 90 6 90 3

40 2000 Ruud Birk x Bærums Skiklub - 
Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 14 88,3 43 88,3 88,3 23,3 88,3 4

31 1999 Kaupang Mikkel Brusletto x Geilo IL - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 83,7 73 83,7 83,7 51,3 83,7 5

30 1999 Fransrud Martin Lund x Lindeberg 
Sportsklubb Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 80,3 69 80,3 80,3 43,7 80,3 6

27 2000 Meinich-Bache Håkon x Hovden Sportsklubb - 
Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 14 76 17 76 76 52 76 7

26 2000 Lilland Mats Fedde x Hovden Sportsklubb - 
Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 14 75 72,3 75 75 70,3 75 8

41 1999 Hertzenberg Mathias x Bærums Skiklub - 
Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 23 70 70 70 75 75 8

43
2000 Gjære Elias Jonas x Bærums Skiklub - 

Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 14 73,3 60,7 73,3 73,3 66,7 73,3 10

29 1999 Krohn-Hansen Arne x Heming, IL - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 72,3 53,7 72,3 72,3 73,3 73,3 10

45 1999 Winsnes Kalvik Arnt Vier x Hakadal IL - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 68,7 60,7 68,7 68,7 73,3 73,3 10

46 2000 Olsen Even Korsan x Freidig, SPK - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 14 67 71,7 71,7 71,7 16 71,7 13

20 2000 Bjørndalseter Hjalmar x Oppdal IL - ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 14 70,7 52,3 70,7 70,7 21,3 70,7 14

25 1999 Berntzen Thomas x Hovden Sportsklubb - 
Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 17,3 68,3 68,3 68,3 30 68,3 15

22 2000 Trondsetås Truls Bendos x Ålen IL - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 14 41,3 25 41,3 41,3 68,3 68,3 15

32 1999 Granøien Gustav Johnsen x Ålen IL - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 64,7 16,7 64,7 64,7 66,3 66,3 17

16 2000 Schjerve Sebastian x Namsos IL Alpin - 
Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 14 49 66 66 66 63 66 18

35 1999 Nynes Isak x Namsos IL Alpin - 
Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 65 21 65 65 20 65 19

18 1999 Moe Pedersen Jan Arild x Grong IL - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 54 56,7 56,7 56,7 63,3 63,3 20

23 2001 Vognild Markus Skreen x Oppdal IL - ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 13 61,7 59,3 61,7 61,7 17 61,7 21

42 2000 Koch Jesper Zajc x Bærums Skiklub - 
Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 14 61,7 56,7 61,7 61,7 18 61,7 21

33 2001 Kirkebøen henrik brøndbo x Hemsedal IL - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 13 13,7 52,3 52,3 52,3 55 55 23

17 1999 Røthe Jonas x Namsos IL Alpin - 
Ski

C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 43,3 54,7 54,7 54,7 16 54,7 24

34 2000 Mogen Thorset Jon Thore x Hemsedal IL - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 14 46,3 11,3 46,3 46,3 27,7 46,3 25

21 2002 Gormssønn Balder x Oppdal IL - ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 12 37 44,3 44,3 44,3 41,7 44,3 26

39 1999 Innerdal Elias x Oppdal IL - ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 15 15,7 43,7 43,7 43,7 37,7 43,7 27

24 2001 Hokstad Even Nerbø x Freidig, SPK - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 13 23,7 37,7 37,7 37,7 38 38 28

36 2003 Gråberg Vebjørn x Freidig, SPK - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 11 35 8 35 35 31 35 29

37 2003 Benestad Tobias x Freidig, SPK - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 11 30,7 34,3 34,3 34,3 8 34,3 30

38 2003 Skog Karl Emil x Freidig, SPK - Ski C-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Gutter 11 1 33,3 33,3 33,3 34,3 34,3 30

10 1999 Renander Dorthe Hårstad x Oppdal IL - ski D-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Jenter 15 20,3 85,7 85,7 85,7 80 85,7 1

9 1999 Ros Elvira Marie x Lillehammer Twintip D-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Jenter 15 76 12 76 76 18,7 76 2

11 2000 Brunborg Victoria x Oppdal IL - ski D-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Jenter 14 18 74 74 74 42 74 3

6 1999 Jensås Guri x Ålen IL - Ski D-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Jenter 15 70,3 1 70,3 70,3 17 70,3 4

3 2001 Stokkebø Brodahl Tina x Freidig, SPK - Ski D-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Jenter 13 55 60 60 60 68,7 68,7 5

7 2000 Statsøy Vilde x Freidig, SPK - Ski D-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Jenter 14 63,7 53,3 63,7 63,7 61,7 63,7 6

8 2001 Arnstad Mathilde x Freidig, SPK - Ski D-­‐  Yngre  jr.  Jenter 13 57,7 55,3 57,7 57,7 52 57,7 7
1999 hovden halvor x Bykle IL - Ski XXX 15 0 0 0
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